détsky Jestéd SkyRace and reg 2016
16.04.2016 Liberec

DETSKY <Q>Krtecklv</Q> b&h

start ~11:17:00 | 2011 a mladsi | pfihlaseno: 20

kategorie
Muzi 7
Muzi 4
Muzi 9
Muzi 2
Muzi 14
Zeny 5
Muzi 21
Muzi 16
Zeny 22
Muzi 20
Zeny 13
Muzi 12
Zeny 6
MuZzi 1
Muzi 10
Muzi 11
Zeny 8
Zeny 3
Muzi 15
Zeny 23
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno
DOLEZEL OSKAR
ERLEBACH TOMAS
FOJTIK JONAS
FORTELKA MARTIN
HAVRLANT TOMAS
HRUSKOVA ZUZANKA
JANOSIK DAVID
JEZEK VINCENT
KYSELOVA NATALIE
LHOTAK DAVID
MLCKOVSKA ANNA
MLCKOVSKY ONDRA
PETNIKOVA LAURA
RICHARD STAFL
SALAK JAKUB
SALAK MATYAS
SEIFERTOVA JANA
SLANSKA DANIELA
SIMON FILIP
VALIHRACHOVA NATALIE

2024-04-23 14:41:29 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

CATCHA

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

PRAHA 9
STRAZ NAD NISOU
THIMM

HRADEK NAD NISOU

LIBEREC
LIBEREC

JABLONEC NAD NISOU

LIBEREC
JESENICE U PRAHY
JESENICE U PRAHY
EXTRA BRNO
TURNOV
HKNMPSM
HKNMPSM

SLAVIA LIBEREC
LIBEREC

LIBEREC

KOLIN

startovni listina

rocnik
2011
2013
2012
2012
2013
2010
2011
2012
2013
2012
2013
2011
2011
2013
2011
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
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détsky Jestéd SkyRace and reg 2016
16.04.2016 Liberec
DETSKY bé&h <Q>Barta Simpsona</Q>

start ~ 11:35:09 | 2006 - 2010 | prihlaSeno: 31

kategorie
Muzi 131
Muzi 125
Muzi 126
Muzi 109
Muzi 104
Zeny 105
Zeny 129
Muzi 118
Muzi 103
Muzi 110
Zeny 108
Muzi 107
Muzi 121
Zeny 120
Zeny 119
Muzi 102
Muzi 116
Muzi 115
Zeny 114
Muzi 128
Muzi 117
Muzi 111
Zeny 132
Muzi 101
Zeny 123
Zeny 124
Muzi 122
Zeny 106
Muzi 113
Muzi 127
Zeny 112
SPORTCHaLLENGE

#

jméno
BRADNA LUKAS
DOLEZEL MATYAS
FOJTIK MATYAS
HAMPE]JS FILIP
HAVLICEK JAKUB
HAVLICKOVA MARKETA
HAVRLANTOVA KLARA
HONZiK LUKAS
JANDOUREK ADAM
KONECNY FILIP
KOPALOVA DOMINIKA
KRACIK FRANTISEK
KROUZIL TOMAS
KROUZILOVA MICHAELA
KUBISTOVA KAROLINA
KURFIRT JAKUB
LAJTKEP KRISTIAN
LAJTKEP PETR
LAJTKEPOVA BERENIKA
MAREK ONDRA
MOCOVA NELA
PUTIK MARTIN
SUDKOVA EMILIA
SVAROVSKY JANEK
SEFLOVA ADELA
SEFLOVA MAGDALENA
SIP DAVID
TOBISKOVA MICHAELA
VALERIAN TADEAS
VENCALEK ONDRE]J
ZELENKOVA TEREZA

2024-04-23 14:41:29 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

LIBEREC

CATCHA

PRAHA 9

SNECI NA MAX
PRAHA 4

PRAHA 4

THIMM

BOOTCAMP TEAM LIBEREC
PRAHA 6
RADHOSTSKY TRAIL
SK JESTED

PODEBRADY
ATLETIKA KOLIN
HESU

SOSK

AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
JAVORNICE
GAGARINKA

MATA

DECATHLON LIBEREC
MS SAHARA

AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
AC SLOVAN LIBEREC
LIBEREC

SMRZOVKA
KLOFARNA

SLAVIA LIBEREC
SUADRA

startovni listina

rocnik
2006
2009
2010
2006
2010
2010
2010
2007
2009
2006
2006
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2010
2008
2006
2006
2008
2007
2010
2010
2007
2009
2009
2009
2006
2008
2008
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détsky Jestéd SkyRace and reg 2016 =]
16.04.2016 Liberec —

DETSKY béh <Q>Hunger Games</Q> startovni listina
start ~ 11:49:06 | 2001 - 2005 | prihlaseno: 9

kategorie # jméno stat tym/klub/obec rocnik
Muzi 201 DRBOHLAV MATE) CZE  SKJESTED LIBEREC 2003
Zeny 203 HAMPEJSOVA ADELA CZE  SNECI NA MAX 2004
Zeny 206 HONZIKOVA KAROLINA CZE  BOOTCAMP TEAM LIBEREC 2005
Zeny 208 JEZKOVA MATILDA CZE  T) DUKLA LIBEREC 2004
Zeny 202 KMINKOVA AMALIE CZE  LIBEREC 2005
MuZi 204 KONECNY VOJTECH CZE  RADHOSTSKY TRAIL 2004
Zeny 207 KUBECKOVA VERONIKA CZE  LIBEREC 2005
Zeny 210 KUBISTOVA KATERINA CZE  PRAHA 2002
Zeny 205 ZELENKOVA ZUZANA CZE  SUADRA 2005
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